
 
 
 
 

Tentative List Of Holidays (2021-22) 
(April 1, 2021 New Session ) 

 
Date Day OCCASIONS 

02.05.21 to 06.06.21 Sunday to Sunday Summer Vacation 

21.07.21 Wednesday Bakari Id 

15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day 

19-08-21 Thursday Moharram 

22.08.21 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

30.08.21 Monday Janmashtami 

10.09.21 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

02.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

13.10.21 to 15.10.21 Wednesday to Friday Dussehra Break 

19.10.21 Tuesday Id-E- Milad 

31.10.21 Sunday Sardar Patel Jayanti 

31.10.21 to 21.11.21 Sunday to Sunday Diwali break 

25.12.21 Saturday Christmas 

14.01.22 Friday Makarsankranti 

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic day 

01.03.22 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

18.03.22 Friday Dhuleti 

 
 

                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

TENTATIVE DATES FOR EXAMINATION 2021-22 

FOR ALL CLASSES 
 
 

Date Day Name of Exams 

12.07.21 to 17.07.21 Monday to Saturday Periodic Test I 

22.09.21 to 01.10.21 Wednesday to Friday Half Yearly Exam 

03.01.22 to 08.01.22 Monday to Saturday Periodic Test II (1 to IX, XI) 

07.03.22 to 17.03.22 Monday to Thursday Annual Exam 

 
FOR CLASSES X & XII 

 

Date Day Name of Exams 

06.12.21 to 11.12.21 Monday to Saturday Periodic Test II 

03.01.22 to 13.01.22 
 

Monday to Thursday Prelim - I 

05.02.22 to 16.02.22 Saturday to Wednesday Prelim - II 

Results 
 

Date Day Name of Exams 

24.07.21 Saturday Result of PT-I 

09.10.21 Saturday Result of Half Yearly 

18.12.21 Saturday Result of PT-II for X & XII 

15.01.22 Saturday Result of PT-II 

28.03.22 Monday Result of I to II 

29.03.22 Tuesday Result of III to V 

30.03.22 Wednesday Result of VI to IX & XI 

                                                          



 
 

TENTATIVE PLAN FOR C.C.A. 2021-22 
Inter House Competition Std - I to V 

No Date Day Classes I to V 

1 14.04.21 Wednesday English Calligraphy, English Poem 

2 21.04.21 Wednesday Fancy Dress 

3 28.04.21 Wednesday English Quiz 

4 16.06.21 Wednesday English Story Telling 

5 23.06.21 Wednesday Maths Quiz 

6 30.06.21 Wednesday Best Out of Waste 

7 28.07.21 Wednesday Hindi Poem Recitation 

8 04.08.21 Wednesday Salad Making Decoration / Cooking 
   Without Fire 

9 13.08.21 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

10 18.08.21 Wednesday Rakhi Making 

11 25.08.21 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration 

12 08.09.21 Wednesday Hindi Story Telling 

13 09-10-21 Saturday Classroom Decoration 

14 01.12.21 Wednesday English Poem 

15 08.12.21 Wednesday EVS Quiz 

16 15.12.21 Wednesday G.K. & Computer Quiz 

17 22.12.21 Wednesday Collage Making 

 
 

                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

TENTATIVE PLAN FOR C.C.A.ACTIVITIES (2021-22) 
Inter House Competition Std - VI to XII 

Date Day VI TO VIII IX TO XII 

10.04.21 
 
17.04.21 

 
24.04.21 

 
19.06.21 

 
26.06.21 

 
03.07.21 

 
07.08.21 

 
15.08.21 

 
21.08.21 

 
11.09.21 

 
08.10.21 

 
09.10.21 

 
27.11.21 

 
04.12.21 

 
11.12.21 

 
18.12.21 

 
26.01.22 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

English Essay Writing 

Fancy Dress Competition 

Best out of Waste 

Multimedia Presentation 

Quiz Maths, Science, SST 

House Meeting 

English Poem Recitation 

Group Dance 

Rakhi Making 
 

Hindi Poem Recitation 

Rangoli Competition 

Class    Decoration 

Solo Song 

Quiz of Eng., GK., & Comp

Drawing Comp. 

English Calligraphy 
 

Group Song 

English Essay Writing 

Mono Acting 

Best out of Waste 

Multimedia Presentation 

Quiz Maths, Science, SST 

House Meeting 

English Debate 

Group     Dance 

Rakhi    Making 

Hindi Debate 

Rangoli Competition 

Class Decoration 

Solo Song 

.Quiz of Eng., GK., & Comp. 

Collage Making 

English Calligraphy 

Group Song 

 

                                                          
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Inter House Competition Std - I to V 
 

Date Day Classes I & II Classes III to V 

21.04.21 Wednesday 25m Race 50m Race 

23.06.21 Wednesday Lemon & Spoon Race Lemon & Spoon Race 

28.07.21 Wednesday Frog Race Sack Race 

04.08.21 Wednesday Statue Race Statue Race 

11.08.21 Wednesday Collecting Potatoes Race 3-leg Race 

18.8.21 Wednesday Book Balancing Race Book Balancing Race 

SPORTS ACTIVITIES (2021-2022) 
 

Date Day VI TO VIII IX TO XII 

10.04.21 

17.04.21 

24.04.21 

19.06.21 

26.06.21 

03.07.21 

07.08.21 

14.08.21 

21.08.21 

11.09.21 

09.10.21 

27.11.21 

04.12.21 

11.12.21 

18.12.21 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Swimming (B & G) 

Carrom (B & G) 

Chess (B & G) 

Atheletics(B & G) 

Basket Ball (B & G) 

Volley Ball (B) 

Table Tennis (B) 

Kabbadi (B) 

Foot Ball (B) 

Skipping (G) 

Badminton (G) 

Cricket (B) 

- 

BMI Test (B) (G) 

Yoga (B) (G) 

Swimming (B & G) 

Carrom (B & G) 

Chess (B & G) 

Basket Ball (B & G) 

Atheletics(B & G) 

Table Tennis (B) 

Volley Ball (B) 

Kabbadi (B) 

Skipping (G) 

Foot Ball (B) 

Badminton (G) 

- 

Cricket    (B) 

BMI Test (B) (G) 

Yoga (B) (G)  

                                                          



 

 

TENTATIVE PLAN FOR FIELD TRIPS 2021-2022 
Std - I to XII 

Date Day CLASS 

18.06.21 Friday Class I & II 

25.06.21 Friday Class VI 

02.07.21 Friday Class III & IV 

09.07.21 Friday Class VII 

30.07.21 Friday Class X 

06.08.21 Friday Class XI, XII 

20.08.21 Friday Class V 

27.08.21 Friday Class XI, XII  

03.09.21 Friday Class VIII 

22.10.21 Friday Class IX 

   

   

   

DAYS TO CELEBRATE - 2021-2022 
 

Date Day OCCASIONS 

21.06.21 Monday Yoga Day 

24.07.21 Saturday Gurupurnima 

31.07.21 Saturday House Investiture Ceremony 

15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day 

26.08.21 Thursday Annual Sports Day 

27.08.21 Friday Annual Sports Day 

28.08.21 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration 

29.08.21 Sunday National Sports Day 

04.09.21 Saturday Teacher's day 

14.09.21 Tuesday Hindi Divas 

12.10.21 Tuesday Garba Celebration 

30.10.21 Saturday Annual Function 

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic day 

05.02.22 Saturday Vasant Panchami 

28.02.22 Wednesday Science Day 

                                                          


